REMARK:
Customer Approval Feedback
Form No:
Specification for Approval
Date: 2021/12/21
Customer : 立创
TAI-TECH P/N:
CUSTOMER P/N:

TAI-TECH
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(mΩ) max.
(1 line)
Rated Current
(A) max.
Rated Volt.
(Vdc) max.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min. min. typ.
WCM7060FASF-400-M 40 70 100 5 15 80 10
WCM7060FASF-101-M 100 140 100 10 9 80 10
WCM7060FASF-301-M 225 300 100 10 5 80 10
WCM7060FASF-501-M 400 500 100 10 5 80 10
WCM7060FASF-601-M 500 700 100 15 4 80 10
WCM7060FASF-701-M 500 700 100 15 4 80 10
WCM7060FASF-102-M 800 1020 100 17 3 80 10
WCM7060FASF-132-M 910 1300 100 20 3 80 10
Wire Wound Power Common Mode Filter WCM7060FASF-SERIES-M
WCM 7060 F A S F - 701 - M
A B C D E F  G
H